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Pot Noodle Chicken & Mushroom 90g

Short Product Name:
Chicken & Mushroom Instant Noodles

Noodles in a Chicken and Mushroom flavour sauce with vegetables and a little sachet of soy sauce.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code:

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
596kJ
e 57 28 11z 063
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 596kJ 14 1kcal

Fibre
Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

Allergy Information
Key:

®@®

Contains Contains May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Contain Mustard Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Celery Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain celery, egg, and mustard

Ingredients

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Per 100g

596kJ
141kCal

19g

1.1g

5.7g

2.8g

1.2g

3.2g

0.63g

Ingredients (as sold):Noodle mix (96%): Dried noodles (69%) [WHEAT flour (contains calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), palm oil, salt, firming agents (potassium carbonate, sodium carbonates)],
maltodextrin, WHEAT flour, sweetcorn, potassium chloride, flavour enhancers (monosodium glutamate, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate), flavourings (contain MILK), sugar, skimmed MILK powder, palm
fat, salt, onion powdert, yeast powder (contains WHEAT, BARLEY), mushrooms (0.4%), herbs (chivest, sage), potato starch, mushroom juice concentratet, acid (citric acid).

Sauce sachet (4%): Soy sauce [water, soy sauce (SOYBEANS, WHEAT), salt, molasses, sugar, acid (acetic acid)].

tFrom sustainable agriculture.
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